
 

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
Swimming 

The Light in the Mountains - Be GREAT! 9/6/2018  

 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Apx 
Return Time  Result 

Sat.  11/3/18 9:00 Hawaiian​​ ​Luau​​ @ Ruby Fulbright Home  6:30am 4:00pm  

Sat. 11/17/18 9:00 
Rockin Raider Meet @ Ruby 

Fulbright Away  6:45am 2:00pm  

Sat 12/1/18 9:00 Winter Snow​​ @ Ruby Fulbright Home  6:30am 4:00pm  

Sat 12/8/18 6:00 
Collins Hill Middle School 

Invitational Swim Meet 
MS only 

Away  4:00pm 10:30pm  

Sat 12/15/18 9:00 
Jingle Jam Meet  

@ Ruby Fulbright Away  6:45am 2:00pm  

Sat 1/5/19 9:00 
Hot Chocolate Meet  
@ Ruby Fulbright Away  6:45am 2:00pm  

Fri. 1/11/19 5:30 
Middle School Pirate Meet  

@ Ruby Fulbright 
MS only 

Home 
 

2:00 pm 2:10 pm 10:00 pm  

Sat 1/12/19 9:00 
 High School Pirate Meet  

@ Ruby Fulbright 
HS only  
Home  6:30am 10:00pm  

Sat 1/26/19 9:00 Westminster Swim Invitational HS only 
Away  5:30am 12:00am  

Wed 1/30/19 5:00 Last Chance Meet Adairsville 
Away 

HS and  
Select 
MS 

1:30 pm  1:45 pm 10:30pm  

 

Annette Cochran - Head Coach annette.cochran@talulahfalls.org 706-768-6849 

Wyatt Nicholson - Middle School Coach   

Chris Kafsky - Asst. Coach    

Stephanie Nicholson - Asst. Coach   

Kim Griswold, Asst. Coach   

Scott Neal - Athletic Director scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org  706-839-2004 
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